 © Advance Technology Solutions Ltd 2020    https://www.advance.technology
 1.25Gbps Single-Mode CWDM Duplex SFP Transceiver
Features
> Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps
> 18-Wavelength CWDM DFB LD Transmitter from 1270nm to 1610nm, with Step 20nm
> 5km with 9/125μm SMF
> Single 3.3V Power Supply and TTL Logic Interface
> Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC Connector Interface

The publication of information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights of
ADVANCE or others. Further details are available from any ADVANCE sales representative.
Ordering Information
Advance Part Code Description
NW-SFP0-01-25-1270-005D 1.25G;SM1270nm (1264-1277.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1290-005D 1.25G;SM1290nm (1284-1297.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1310-005D 1.25G;SM1310nm (1304-1317.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1330-005D 1.25G;SM1330nm (1324-1337.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1350-005D 1.25G;SM1350nm (1344-1357.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1370-005D 1.25G;SM1370nm (1364-1377.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1390-005D 1.25G;SM1390nm (1384  1397.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1410-005D 1.25G;SM1410nm (1404-1417.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1430-005D 1.25G;SM1430nm (1424-1437.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1450-005D 1.25G;SM1450nm (1444  1457.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1470-005D 1.25G;SM1470nm (1464-1477.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1490-005D 1.25G;SM1490nm (1484-1497.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1510-005D 1.25G;SM1510nm (1504-1517.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1530-005D 1.25G;SM1530nm (1524-1537.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1550-005D 1.25G;SM1550nm (1544-1557.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1570-005D 1.25G;SM1570nm (1564-1577.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1590-005D 1.25G;SM1590nm (1584-1597.5) 5km with DDM
NW-SFP0-01-25-1610-005D 1.25G;SM1610nm (1604-1617.5) 5km with DDM